WELL LOG BUREAU--KAN

508 East Murdock,

" Company MAGNOLIA PETROLEUM CO.

FarmJe. H. Gustafson po 2

Total Depth. 3931

Comm. 5=13=~55 Comp. 6-15-5 5

Shot or Treated.
Contracter.Brack Drlll ng CO .
Issued, 8=-2 0=5 5

CASING:

~ 9 5/8@ 280" w/ 200 sx cmt.
1/2 @ 3930' w/ 200 sx cmt,

-~

S GECLOGICAL SOCIETY

Wichita, Kansas

| B0~ (024 40
sec. 22 nFmd

County Grahem

KANSAS

R, 22W

4

Elovetion.__2369 DF_
Production. 217 BOPD, NW

Figures Incicate Cottom of Formations.

top soil

sand & shale

shale

shale & sand

sand-

sand, shale & red bed

shale & sand

shale

anhydrite

w shale & shells
shale & lime

lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & ghale

lime

TOTAL DEPTH

TOPS:

Heebner

Lansing
- Arbuckle

DST #1: 3575-3605, open 1 hr, SI 20

min, rec 60! O&GCM BHP 500#

DST #2: 3605-32, open 1 hri SI 20 min,
rec, 100! HO&GCM FP 0~50#, BHP 580#

DST-#3: 3708=-36, open 1 hr, rec,
BHPO# ‘

mud, FP O#,

DST #l: 3765-85 en 1 hr. rec. 10'
éoo;g;

DM, FP O#, BHP /20 min,

~— DST #5: 3920-31, open 1 hr. rec,470' S
sle. rainbow oil, FP 180#, BHP 1170#/

20 min,

60
281
660
850
950

1180
1840

1865

1905
2325
2515
2620
3495
3820
3850
3931

3542
3579
3921

10!



