

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murdock,

Wichita, Kansas

Company. MAGNOLIA PETROLEUM CO.  
Farm. J. H. Gustafson No. 2

15-005-02990  
SEC. 25 SE NW<sup>9</sup> R. 22W

Total Depth. 3931  
Comm. 5-13-55 Comp. 6-15-55  
Shot or Treated.  
Contractor. Brack Drilling Co.  
Issued. 8-20-55

County Graham

KANSAS



Elevation. 2369 DF

Production. 217 BOPD, NW

CASING:

9 5/8 @ 280' w/ 200 sx cmt.  
5 1/2 @ 3930' w/ 200 sx cmt.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

top soil	60
sand & shale	281
shale	660
shale & sand	850
sand	950
sand, shale & red bed	1180
shale & sand	1840
shale	1865
anhydrite	1905
shale & shells	2325
shale & lime	2515
lime	2620
lime & shale	3495
lime	3820
lime & shale	3850
lime	3931
TOTAL DEPTH	

TOPS:

Heebner	3542
Lansing	3579
Arbuckle	3921

DST #1: 3575-3605, open 1 hr. SI 20 min. rec 60' O&GCM, BHP 500#

DST #2: 3605-32, open 1 hr. SI 20 min. rec. 100' HO&GCM, FP 0-50#, BHP 580#

DST #3: 3708-36, open 1 hr. rec. 10' mud, FP 0#, BHP 0#

DST #4: 3765-85, open 1 hr. rec. 10' DM, FP 0#, BHP 600#/20 min.

DST #5: 3920-31, open 1 hr. rec. 470' SW, sl. rainbow oil, FP 180#, BHP 1170#/20 min.